TEAM SCORING: 2-Fort Custer

09/09/2019 00:14:33

MISCA

High School
PLACE_TEAMPOINTS TEAM____ __________NAME CATEGORY
1 433 West Michigan Coyotes Anabel Miller Varsity Female 114
Judah Gustafsons Varsity Male 114
Luke Zuelke Varsity Male 111
Madine Whitmer Junior Varsity Female 94
2 415 Huron Valley United Racing Alice Klein Varsity Female 117
Kellen Caldwell Varsity Male 117
Hudson Kowalski Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 91
Jacob Rende Varsity Male 90
3 408 Lake Orion Community Schools Jonathan Meyer Varsity Male 105
Natalie Bull Varsity Female 103
Phillip Antal Varsity Male 103
Laura Walch Junior Varsity Female 97
4 406 Brighton Area Schools Katherine Droese Varsity Female 108
Elijah Cranston Varsity Male 101
James Droese Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 100
Mason Verbison Varsity Male 97
5 401 Independent David Brower Varsity Male 120
Ethan Hoevenaar Varsity Male 108
Sidney Cramer Varsity Female 105
Kyra Vasquez Novice Female 68
6 378 Brighton Composite Lola Dombrowski Varsity Female 111
Brock Howard Varsity Male 99
Adam Faunce Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 88
Nicholas Cihonski Novice Male (10-12th grade) 80
7 373 Wheels In Motion Logan York Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 97
Cullen Perkey Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 94
Elizabeth Varblow Junior Varsity Female 91
Joseph Varblow Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 91
8 368 Northville High School Lauren Atkinson Junior Varsity Female 100
Matthew Heirtzler Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 100
Max Mitchell Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 85
Alexandra Grabowski Junior Varsity Female 83
9 288 Rochester Composite Rebecca Hartrick Varsity Female 120
Colin Mile Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 60
Bayden Tapert Novice Male (9th grade) 57
Bryce Tapert Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 51




TEAM SCORING:

09/09/2019 00:14:33

2-Fort Custer

MISCA

Middle School
PLACE TEAMPOINTS TEAM ______ _NAME_________

1

304

298

286

259

211

West Michigan Coyotes

Huron Valley United Racing

Brighton Area Schools

Lake Orion Community Schools

Racing Greyhounds

Haydon Frehr
Freida Kincaid
Drake Marine
Brevin Martin
Bella Woolhiser
Cate Wittman
Nicholas Kline
Nya Caldwell
Brendan Giles
Noah Rochon
Liberty Abington
Eduardo Evans
James Meyer
Ethan Heist
Lauren Shaskos
Jakub Wolski
Emma Jimenez Palos
Brayden Williams
Sylvia Luke

Luc Condevaux

CATEGORY
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Male (6-7th grade)
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Male (8th grade)
Middle School Female
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Female
Middle School Male (8th grade)
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Female
Middle School Male (6-7th grade)
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Male (6-7th grade)
Middle School Female
Middle School Male (6-7th grade)

82
79
79
64
82
76
70
70
85
70
67
64
76
73
55
55
85
51
47
28




