TEAM SCORING: 2-Fort Custer

09/09/2019 00:14:33



High School

PLACE	TEAM POINTS	TEAM	NAME	CATEGORY	POINTS
1	433	West Michigan Coyotes	Anabel Miller	Varsity Female	114
			Judah Gustafsons	Varsity Male	114
			Luke Zuelke	Varsity Male	111
			Madine Whitmer	Junior Varsity Female	94
2	415	Huron Valley United Racing	Alice Klein	Varsity Female	117
			Kellen Caldwell	Varsity Male	117
			Hudson Kowalski	Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade)	91
			Jacob Rende	Varsity Male	90
3	408	Lake Orion Community Schools	Jonathan Meyer	Varsity Male	105
			Natalie Bull	Varsity Female	103
			Phillip Antal	Varsity Male	103
			Laura Walch	Junior Varsity Female	97
4	406	Brighton Area Schools	Katherine Droese	Varsity Female	108
			Elijah Cranston	Varsity Male	101
			James Droese	Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	100
			Mason Verbison	Varsity Male	97
5	401	Independent	David Brower	Varsity Male	120
			Ethan Hoevenaar	Varsity Male	108
			Sidney Cramer	Varsity Female	105
			Kyra Vasquez	Novice Female	68
6	378	Brighton Composite	Lola Dombrowski	Varsity Female	111
			Brock Howard	Varsity Male	99
			Adam Faunce	Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	88
			Nicholas Cihonski	Novice Male (10-12th grade)	80
7	373	Wheels In Motion	Logan York	Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	97
			Cullen Perkey	Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade)	94
			Elizabeth Varblow	Junior Varsity Female	91
			Joseph Varblow	Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	91
8	368	Northville High School	Lauren Atkinson	Junior Varsity Female	100
			Matthew Heirtzler	Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade)	100
			Max Mitchell	Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	85
			Alexandra Grabowski	Junior Varsity Female	83
9	288	Rochester Composite	Rebecca Hartrick	Varsity Female	120
			Colin Mile	Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade)	60
			Bayden Tapert	Novice Male (9th grade)	57
			Bryce Tapert	Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade)	51

TEAM SCORING: 2-Fort Custer

09/09/2019 00:14:33



Middle School

PLACE	TEAM POINTS	TEAM	NAME	CATEGORY	POINTS
1	304	West Michigan Coyotes	Haydon Frehr	Middle School Advanced Male	82
1			Freida Kincaid	Middle School Advanced Female	79
			Drake Marine	Middle School Advanced Male	79
			Brevin Martin	Middle School Male (6-7th grade)	64
2	298	Huron Valley United Racing	Bella Woolhiser	Middle School Advanced Female	82
			Cate Wittman	Middle School Advanced Female	76
			Nicholas Kline	Middle School Male (8th grade)	70
			Nya Caldwell	Middle School Female	70
3	286	Brighton Area Schools	Brendan Giles	Middle School Advanced Male	85
1			Noah Rochon	Middle School Advanced Male	70
1			Liberty Abington	Middle School Female	67
			Eduardo Evans	Middle School Male (8th grade)	64
4	259	Lake Orion Community Schools	James Meyer	Middle School Advanced Male	76
			Ethan Heist	Middle School Advanced Male	73
			Lauren Shaskos	Middle School Female	55
			Jakub Wolski	Middle School Male (6-7th grade)	55
5	211	Racing Greyhounds	Emma Jimenez Palos	Middle School Advanced Female	85
			Brayden Williams	Middle School Male (6-7th grade)	51
1			Sylvia Luke	Middle School Female	47
			Luc Condevaux	Middle School Male (6-7th grade)	28